PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. MBAfEX 1*' Sem./ (HSS) 2023-N/1
Result of the Master of Business Administration For Executives 1* Semester

(Honours School System)
Examination held in November, 2023

Result of each candidate/s is hereby notified as shown in the column of result.. “R”
means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets as per regulation. Marks have been
shown in the column of result means pass.

i

Code Course Title
MBAfEX6101 BUSINESS ECONOMICS
MBAfEX6102 BUSINESS STATISTICS
MBAfEX6103 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MBAfEX6104 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
MBAfEX6105 MARKETING MANAGEMENT
MBAfEX6106 WORKSHOP ON BUSINESS COMPUTING
MBAfEX6108 WORKSHOP ON BUSINESS RESEARCH
Roll Regd No. Name of the Father’s Name
No. Candidate
University Business School, PU Chandigarh
30181 19416000512 NARESH JAGDISH CHAND
KUMAR
30182 8423005061 NEERA) OM PARKASH
SHARMA SHARMA
30183 8423005062 PRANAV PAWAN KOHLI
_ KOHLI
30184 8423005063 . ROHIT KATRU PUNJAB DASS
30185 GAP
30186 8423005064 TARUN MANINDER
KUMAR
Total = 05 é / _&
Chandigarh O.S. E %ﬂ(
March 2.1 , 2024

Total

Mother’s

Name

DHANPATI

DEVI

SUNITA
SHARMA
DEE ’IKA

KOLLI

KAMLA DEVI

SUNITA

(Q,,/o\s\ﬂ

Marks
100
100
100
100
100
50
50

0

600

Result

369
331
385
R(MBA fEX

6101,6102 &
6103)

R(MBA fEX
6102, 6103)

A

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examination



