PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. MBAfEX 1st Sem./ (HSS) 2023-N/1 Result of the Master of Business Administration For Executives 1st Semester (Honours School System) Examination held in November, 2023

Result of each candidate/s is hereby notified as shown in the column of result.. "R" means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets as per regulation. Marks have been shown in the column of result means pass.

Code	Course Title		Marks
MBAfEX6101	BUSINESS ECONOMICS		100
MBAfEX6102	BUSINESS STATISTICS		100
MBAfEX6103	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING		100
MBAfEX6104	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR		100
MBAfEX6105	MARKETING MANAGEMENT		100
MBAfEX6106	WORKSHOP ON BUSINESS COMPUTING		50
MBAfEX6108	WORKSHOP ON BUSINESS RESEARCH		<u>50</u>
		Total	600

Roll No. Univers	Regd No.	Name of the Candidate ol, PU Chandigarh	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result
30181	19416000512	NARESH KUMAR	JAGDISH CHAND	DHANPATI DEVI	369
30182	8423005061	NEERAJ SHARMA	OM PARKASH SHARMA	SUNITA SHARMA	331
30183	8423005062	PRANAV KOHLI	PAWAN KOHLI	DEEPIKA KOHLI	385
30184	8423005063	ROHIT KATRU	PUNJAB DASS	KAMLA DEVI	R(MBA fEX 6101,6102 & 6103)
30185	GAP	•			
30186	8423005064	TARUN KUMAR	MANINDER	SUNITA	R(MBA fEX 6102, 6103)

Total = 05

Chandigarh March 21, 2024 O.S.E.

D.R.E

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examination